








NAME JOB TITLE 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 

Please attach as many sheets necessary for expressing your on-site employment related projection. Also, if a job 
description may be requested to determine if there are qualified Native Americans available to file those positions. 

15. DURATION: This agreement shall remain in effect for a period of one year from the date signed by TERO
Director below. (This TERO 01 form is effective for this contract only and unless the contract is designated for a
longer period of time over one year. Should you obtain a new contract, then you will be required to complete a new
TERO 01 form for the new project.

DATED SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYER 

DATED SIGNATURE OF TERO DIRECTOR 

COMMENTS: ________________________ _ 
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